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Fecha Listado: 15/04/2012
Hora Listado: 17:55:50

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Recorrido 3)

CADETE MASCULINO (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25

FUSTER MIRAGALL, JOSE MARIA
DEL CAMPO MELCHOR, FRANCIS
EDO MAESO, JORGE

SANCHO ARAUJO, JORGE
GARCIA CALABUIG, GUILLERMO
MONTARES, ALEJANDRO
VESSELINOV PETROV, ALEX
LLANA TEJEDOR, PABLO

MARTI ELUCIO, ALBERTO

RIOS BERTOMEU, ALVARO
VINALS IBANEZ, JAVIER
Sa4NCHEZ L6PEZ, JUAN
CANIZARES LLORCA, ALEJANDRO
LLATAS MARCOS, SANTIAGO
PINEIRO RAMIREZ, JOSE ALBER
MORMENEO SEGARRA, ANDRES
QUIXAL BELARTE, MANUEL
TARIN RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
ALZAGA ANON, PABLO DE
LLOPIS MARQUES, PABLO
ANDREO MARTINEZ, PEDRO JAVI
ALZAGA ANON, ENRIQUE DE
SAVAL ROJAS, JOAN

SARO BUENDIA, PABLO
AMOROS BENET, PEPE

CLUB

ESCORPION

EL PLANTIO
MANISES CLUB
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
C.AZAHAR
BENIDORM
MASIA LAS ESTRE
GANDIA
ESCORPION
MEDITERRANEO
LEVEN

MANISES CLUB
ESCORPION
MANISES CLUB
C.AZAHAR
MASIA LAS ESTRE
C.AZAHAR
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
SENSOL
ESCORPION
ALBIR
ALTORREAL
ESCORPION

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

3,9
2,1
3,6
2,8
4.4
2,2
3,8
9,5
42
43
42
5,4
2,3
3,0
6,2
6,7
11,3
8,3
10,9
10,7
9,6
8,3
6,3
9,0
11,0

3,7
2,2
3,7
3,0
4,5
2,1
3,9
8,2
4,4
4,5
4,3
5,6
2,5
3,2
6,4
6,9
10,9
8,4

10,8
9,7
8,5
6,5
9,2
11,1
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FECHA: 15/04/2012 CODIGO: LV0612561
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1a

78
80
79
77
79
73
76
82
81
80
78
81
88
84
82
85
83
86
85
85
84
90
91
89
99

26

75
76
77
79
78
84
82
78
80
84
86
84
79
83
85
83
86
84
86
88
89
85
85
93
88

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

153
156
156
156
157
157
158
160
161
164
164
165
167
167
167
168
169
170
171
173
173
175
176
182
187



